
750 m - 5.000 m am 08.03.2008

Ergebnisliste - Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 90 Stoltz, Wencke SC Neubrandenburg W1890 1 9:33 1 18:44 2 2 8 : 1 7 
2 85 Straub, Juliane SC Neubrandenburg W2084 1 10:35 7 18:21 1 2 8 : 5 6 
3 166 Stut, Carolin TC Fiko Rostock W2088 2 9:35 2 19:23 3 2 8 : 5 8 
4 86 Wolff, Julia SC Neubrandenburg W1890 2 10:06 5 19:35 4 2 9 : 4 1 
5 84 Estedt, Ines SC Neubrandenburg W4067 1 10:12 6 20:02 5 3 0 : 1 4 
6 87 von Ahlen, Christine SC Neubrandenburg W2087 3 10:01 4 20:33 6 3 0 : 3 4 
7 83 Ocik, Martina Trisport Schwerin W4563 1 9:53 3 23:49 12 3 3 : 4 2 
8 65 Jäkel, Ilka HSG Uni Greifswald W2580 1 13:06 8 21:25 7 3 4 : 3 1 
9 139 Westphal, Dorit TC Fiko Rostock W4560 2 13:06 8 23:50 13 3 6 : 5 6 

10 144 Neumann, Gritta SC Neubrandenburg W4066 2 13:52 10 23:26 11 3 7 : 1 8 
11 61 Geißler, Jasmin HT16 Hamburg Triathlon-T W3078 1 15:47 11 22:14 9 3 8 : 0 1 
12 52 Seyfert, Gabi nb-outlaws W5054 1 17:09 13 21:27 8 3 8 : 3 6 
13 51 Tscherch, Kathrin HT 16 Hamburg Triathlon T W2085 4 17:18 14 22:44 10 4 0 : 0 2 
14 64 Hentschke, Johanna HSG Uni Greifswald W2583 2 15:53 12 26:03 16 4 1 : 5 6 
15 57 Zerbel, Michaela Miekenhagen W4066 3 18:00 15 24:05 14 4 2 : 0 5 
16 53 Sprögel, Maren Psycho - Flitzer W4068 4 18:38 16 24:25 15 4 3 : 0 3 

750 m - 5.000 m am 08.03.2008

Ergebnisliste - Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 98 Lange, Tim TC Fiko Rostock M2088 1 8:20 1 15:29 2 2 3 : 4 9 
2 100 Raelert, Michael TC-Fiko Rostock M2580 1 8:34 2 15:21 1 2 3 : 5 5 
3 96 Bahlke, Philipp SC Neubrandenburg M1889 1 8:38 3 16:09 4 2 4 : 4 7 
4 97 Melcher, Peter SC Neubrandenburg M1889 2 8:48 4 16:03 3 2 4 : 5 1 
5 94 Voß, Michael SC Neubrandenburg M1889 3 9:28 8 16:27 5 2 5 : 5 5 
6 92 Friese, Danny SC Neubrandenburg M1692 1 9:21 5 16:46 7 2 6 : 0 7 
7 89 Winkelmann, Thomas Tri Sport Schwerin M2582 2 9:34 9 16:38 6 2 6 : 1 2 
8 165 Weu, Dennis TC Fiko Rostock M1691 2 9:27 7 17:07 9 2 6 : 3 4 
9 164 Michaelis, Felix TC Fiko Rostock M2088 2 10:00 11 16:54 8 2 6 : 5 4 

10 91 Schreiber, Clemens SC Neubrandenburg M1692 3 9:38 10 17:25 10 2 7 : 0 3 
11 93 Blum, Oliver SC Neubrandenburg M1692 4 9:21 5 18:06 15 2 7 : 2 7 
12 81 Horack, Martin TC Fiko Rostock M2580 3 10:03 12 17:41 13 2 7 : 4 4 
13 82 Zillmer, Frank Trisport Schwerin M3569 1 10:28 14 17:29 12 2 7 : 5 7 
14 167 Nitschke, Christian TC Fiko Rostock M2085 3 11:16 15 17:27 11 2 8 : 4 3 
15 140 Hill, Marcus TC Fiko Rostock M3074 1 11:35 18 18:03 14 2 9 : 3 8 
16 88 Böker, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 1 11:51 20 18:38 18 3 0 : 2 9 
17 76 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M3570 2 11:49 19 18:44 19 3 0 : 3 3 
18 74 Fischer, Michael TriFun Güstrow M2580 4 12:33 23 18:26 17 3 0 : 5 9 
19 72 Huth, Vytas Trisport Schwerin M2582 5 12:55 25 18:11 16 3 1 : 0 6 
20 138 Kahl, Andreas TC Fiko Rostock M4563 2 11:24 16 21:20 27 3 2 : 4 4 
21 80 Path, Dieter SC-Neubrandenburg M5057 1 12:31 22 20:16 24 3 2 : 4 7 
22 73 Lars, Schmiedeberg Tri Fun Güstrow M3570 3 13:02 26 20:34 26 3 3 : 3 6 
23 77 Molenda, Harald 1. WV Wunstorf M5058 2 11:26 17 22:24 29 3 3 : 5 0 
24 69 Wurm, Andreas Laufsportverein GÜ M3569 4 14:43 28 20:17 25 3 5 : 0 0 
25 66 Wiedewald, Dirk TRi FUN M4067 1 14:09 27 21:23 28 3 5 : 3 2 
26 58 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M4562 3 15:46 29 19:48 22 3 5 : 3 4 
27 71 Zumstrull, Thomas TSV Schwerin M5057 3 12:00 21 23:43 31 3 5 : 4 3 
28 59 Zerbel, Arian Miekenhagen M4068 2 16:22 31 19:40 21 3 6 : 0 2 
29 63 Hermann, Hanjo LSV Güstrow M4561 4 17:42 33 19:02 20 3 6 : 4 4 
30 56 Herrmann, Roland Tri Fun Güstrow M5055 4 17:55 34 19:57 23 3 7 : 5 2 
31 70 Schernikau, Frank TC Fiko Rostock e.V. M4064 3 12:39 24 26:48 34 3 9 : 2 7 
32 54 Wehrle, Gerry Tri Fun Güstrow M4559 5 16:50 32 22:50 30 3 9 : 4 0 
33 62 Koula, Andrè Bützow M4067 4 16:03 30 23:55 32 3 9 : 5 8 
34 55 Czarnetzki, Joachim Tri Fun Güstrow M6047 1 17:59 35 25:57 33 4 3 : 5 6 
35 79 Harms, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M3076 2 10:13 13 33:58 36 4 4 : 1 1 
36 136 Reemer, Reinhard Ritzerow M4561 6 18:03 36 27:22 35 4 5 : 2 5 
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750 m - 5.000 m am 08.03.2008

Ergebnisliste - TM 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 92 Friese, Danny SC Neubrandenburg M1692 1 9:21 1 16:46 1 2 6 : 0 7 
2 165 Weu, Dennis TC Fiko Rostock M1691 2 9:27 3 17:07 2 2 6 : 3 4 
3 91 Schreiber, Clemens SC Neubrandenburg M1692 3 9:38 4 17:25 3 2 7 : 0 3 
4 93 Blum, Oliver SC Neubrandenburg M1692 4 9:21 1 18:06 4 2 7 : 2 7 

750 m - 5.000 m am 08.03.2008

Ergebnisliste - TW 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 90 Stoltz, Wencke SC Neubrandenburg W1890 1 9:33 1 18:44 1 2 8 : 1 7 
2 86 Wolff, Julia SC Neubrandenburg W1890 2 10:06 2 19:35 2 2 9 : 4 1 

750 m - 5.000 m am 08.03.2008

Ergebnisliste - TM 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 96 Bahlke, Philipp SC Neubrandenburg M1889 1 8:38 1 16:09 2 2 4 : 4 7 
2 97 Melcher, Peter SC Neubrandenburg M1889 2 8:48 2 16:03 1 2 4 : 5 1 
3 94 Voß, Michael SC Neubrandenburg M1889 3 9:28 3 16:27 3 2 5 : 5 5 

750 m - 5.000 m am 08.03.2008

Ergebnisliste - TW 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 85 Straub, Juliane SC Neubrandenburg W2084 1 10:35 3 18:21 1 2 8 : 5 6 
2 166 Stut, Carolin TC Fiko Rostock W2088 2 9:35 1 19:23 2 2 8 : 5 8 
3 87 von Ahlen, Christine SC Neubrandenburg W2087 3 10:01 2 20:33 3 3 0 : 3 4 
4 51 Tscherch, Kathrin HT 16 Hamburg Triathlon T W2085 4 17:18 4 22:44 4 4 0 : 0 2 

750 m - 5.000 m am 08.03.2008

Ergebnisliste - TM 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 98 Lange, Tim TC Fiko Rostock M2088 1 8:20 1 15:29 1 2 3 : 4 9 
2 164 Michaelis, Felix TC Fiko Rostock M2088 2 10:00 2 16:54 2 2 6 : 5 4 
3 167 Nitschke, Christian TC Fiko Rostock M2085 3 11:16 3 17:27 3 2 8 : 4 3 

750 m - 5.000 m am 08.03.2008

Ergebnisliste - TW 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 65 Jäkel, Ilka HSG Uni Greifswald W2580 1 13:06 1 21:25 1 3 4 : 3 1 
2 64 Hentschke, Johanna HSG Uni Greifswald W2583 2 15:53 2 26:03 2 4 1 : 5 6 
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750 m - 5.000 m am 08.03.2008

Ergebnisliste - TM 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 100 Raelert, Michael TC-Fiko Rostock M2580 1 8:34 1 15:21 1 2 3 : 5 5 
2 89 Winkelmann, Thomas Tri Sport Schwerin M2582 2 9:34 2 16:38 2 2 6 : 1 2 
3 81 Horack, Martin TC Fiko Rostock M2580 3 10:03 3 17:41 3 2 7 : 4 4 
4 74 Fischer, Michael TriFun Güstrow M2580 4 12:33 4 18:26 5 3 0 : 5 9 
5 72 Huth, Vytas Trisport Schwerin M2582 5 12:55 5 18:11 4 3 1 : 0 6 

750 m - 5.000 m am 08.03.2008

Ergebnisliste - TW 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 61 Geißler, Jasmin HT16 Hamburg Triathlon-T W3078 1 15:47 1 22:14 1 3 8 : 0 1 

750 m - 5.000 m am 08.03.2008

Ergebnisliste - TM 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 140 Hill, Marcus TC Fiko Rostock M3074 1 11:35 2 18:03 1 2 9 : 3 8 
2 79 Harms, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M3076 2 10:13 1 33:58 2 4 4 : 1 1 

750 m - 5.000 m am 08.03.2008

Ergebnisliste - TM 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 82 Zillmer, Frank Trisport Schwerin M3569 1 10:28 1 17:29 1 2 7 : 5 7 
2 76 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M3570 2 11:49 2 18:44 2 3 0 : 3 3 
3 73 Lars, Schmiedeberg Tri Fun Güstrow M3570 3 13:02 3 20:34 4 3 3 : 3 6 
4 69 Wurm, Andreas Laufsportverein GÜ M3569 4 14:43 4 20:17 3 3 5 : 0 0 

750 m - 5.000 m am 08.03.2008

Ergebnisliste - TW 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 84 Estedt, Ines SC Neubrandenburg W4067 1 10:12 1 20:02 1 3 0 : 1 4 
2 144 Neumann, Gritta SC Neubrandenburg W4066 2 13:52 2 23:26 2 3 7 : 1 8 
3 57 Zerbel, Michaela Miekenhagen W4066 3 18:00 3 24:05 3 4 2 : 0 5 
4 53 Sprögel, Maren Psycho - Flitzer W4068 4 18:38 4 24:25 4 4 3 : 0 3 

750 m - 5.000 m am 08.03.2008

Ergebnisliste - TM 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 66 Wiedewald, Dirk TRi FUN M4067 1 14:09 2 21:23 2 3 5 : 3 2 
2 59 Zerbel, Arian Miekenhagen M4068 2 16:22 4 19:40 1 3 6 : 0 2 
3 70 Schernikau, Frank TC Fiko Rostock e.V. M4064 3 12:39 1 26:48 4 3 9 : 2 7 
4 62 Koula, Andrè Bützow M4067 4 16:03 3 23:55 3 3 9 : 5 8 
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750 m - 5.000 m am 08.03.2008

Ergebnisliste - TW 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 83 Ocik, Martina Trisport Schwerin W4563 1 9:53 1 23:49 1 3 3 : 4 2 
2 139 Westphal, Dorit TC Fiko Rostock W4560 2 13:06 2 23:50 2 3 6 : 5 6 

750 m - 5.000 m am 08.03.2008

Ergebnisliste - TM 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 88 Böker, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 1 11:51 2 18:38 1 3 0 : 2 9 
2 138 Kahl, Andreas TC Fiko Rostock M4563 2 11:24 1 21:20 4 3 2 : 4 4 
3 58 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M4562 3 15:46 3 19:48 3 3 5 : 3 4 
4 63 Hermann, Hanjo LSV Güstrow M4561 4 17:42 5 19:02 2 3 6 : 4 4 
5 54 Wehrle, Gerry Tri Fun Güstrow M4559 5 16:50 4 22:50 5 3 9 : 4 0 
6 136 Reemer, Reinhard Ritzerow M4561 6 18:03 6 27:22 6 4 5 : 2 5 

750 m - 5.000 m am 08.03.2008

Ergebnisliste - TW 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 52 Seyfert, Gabi nb-outlaws W5054 1 17:09 1 21:27 1 3 8 : 3 6 

750 m - 5.000 m am 08.03.2008

Ergebnisliste - TM 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 80 Path, Dieter SC-Neubrandenburg M5057 1 12:31 3 20:16 2 3 2 : 4 7 
2 77 Molenda, Harald 1. WV Wunstorf M5058 2 11:26 1 22:24 3 3 3 : 5 0 
3 71 Zumstrull, Thomas TSV Schwerin M5057 3 12:00 2 23:43 4 3 5 : 4 3 
4 56 Herrmann, Roland Tri Fun Güstrow M5055 4 17:55 4 19:57 1 3 7 : 5 2 

750 m - 5.000 m am 08.03.2008

Ergebnisliste - TM 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 55 Czarnetzki, Joachim Tri Fun Güstrow M6047 1 17:59 1 25:57 1 4 3 : 5 6 
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